
GIVE IT A GO
TUESDAY

What is it?
An opportunity to try a new activity each
week, socialise, meet others and find out
what is happening in your community. 

all in a friendly, welcoming place 

When: Every Tuesday 9.00-10.000AM
Where: Korayn Birralee Family Room
All activities are FREE !!!!

For more information chat to Karen or Tanya at Our Place or
email karen@ourplace.org.au



Term 3 -Give it a
go Tuesday

activities

Tuesday 23rd July - Origami

Tuesday 30th July -  Water Colour Painting

Tuesday 6th August - Lego Masters 

Tuesday 13th August - Henna with Faiza

Tuesday 16th July-    Cuppa and Chat

Tuesday 20th August - Mindfulness Self-Care 

Tuesday 27th August - Bunnings - Macrame key chains

Tuesday 3rd September - Quilling with Rosie (Corio Library)

Tuesday 10th September - Dough Flowers with Maria

Tuesday 17th September - Cuppa and Chat 


